
menu
by Aaron Camilleri



SMOKED SALMON SALAD
Strips of smoked salmon with Aaron’s 
special Marie Rose sauce

CLASSIC COCKTAIL SALAD 
Fresh prawns served with Marie Rose sauce

FISH CAKE AND SALAD 
Crisp patties of crab meat, cernia and 
potatoes served with a piquant tartar sauce

CHICKEN CAESAR
Strips of grilled chicken breast and salad 
leaves tossed in a choice of Caesar or 
BBQ dressing

GOZITAN PLATTER (for 2 people)

Maltese sausage (zalzett), sun-dried 
tomato, peppered goat’s cheese, olives, 
capers, galletti & Gozitan-style bruschetta

ITALIAN PLATTER (for 2 people)

Grilled aubergine, Parmigiano-Reggiano, 
salami Napoli, sun-dried tomato, olives, 
blue cheese, galletti & apple  

PUMPKIN SOUP
A velvety fusion of pumpkin, onion, 
bacon & cream

MEDITERRANEAN BROTH 
Brimming with fish flavours and finished 
with a sprinkle of parsley

Salads include a generous serving of fresh leaves, tomato, red 
cabbage, pepper, cucumber, sweetcorn & carrots

€11.00

€11.00

€11.00

€11.00

€11.00

€11.50

€6.00

€7.00

entrées



BOLOGNESE
Minced beef in a herby homemade 
tomato sauce 

CANNELLONI
Ricotta- and spinach-filled pasta tubes 
baked with a tomato sauce base and 
béchamel finish 

CHEESE RAVIOLI 
Generous pasta parcels stuffed with 
ricotta and smothered in a rich garlic
& basil tomato sauce 

CHICKEN PESTO
Pan-fried chicken breast in a pesto, onion 
& cream sauce

FRUTTI DI MARE ROSSO
Mussels, octopus, shrimps & calamari 
rings in a tomato & oregano sauce

FRUTTI DI MARE BIANCO
Mussels, octopus, shrimps & calamari rings 
in a white wine & parsley reduction

BOSCAIOLA
A creamy sauce with bacon & mushrooms 

AARON’S MEDITERRANEAN SAUCE
Creamy and packed with tomatoes & olives

FUNGHI CARBONARA
Mushrooms in a cream & white wine sauce

ENTRÉE €8.00
MAIN €10.00

€ 9.50
€10.50

€ 8.50
€10.50

€ 10.00
€11.00

ENTRÉE €10.00
MAIN €12.50

€11.00
€13.00

€ 8.50
€10.50

€ 9.50
€10.50

€ 8.50
€10.50

Suitable for vegetarians

pasta



RABBIT LIVER
A hearty portion of succulent rabbit liver, 
pan-fried in garlic and wine, then sliced &
served on a bed of fresh, peppery rocket

MALTESE RABBIT PASTA
Pasta smothered in a rabbit, red pepper 
& tomato sauce

HOMEMADE RABBIT RAVIOLI 
Rabbit- and pea-filled pasta parcels in a 
rich tomato sauce 

FAT RABBIT PASTA
Rabbit pieces in a garlic & wine reduction 
tossed through pasta. ‘Heaven on a plate’ 
for lovers of rabbit dishes

TRADITIONAL RABBIT STEW
Rabbit on the bone slow-cooked in garlic 
& wine

ASIAN FAT RABBIT 
Infused with Oriental flavours & served
on a bed of noodles

RABBIT LEGS
The meat of four rabbit legs in a garlic &
wine reduction 

ENTRÉE €11.00
MAIN €14.00

€9.00
€11.00

€9.00
€10.50

€14.00

€15.50

€16.50

€13.00

All rabbit dishes are served with a choice of chips & salad
or potatoes & vegetables 

rabbit



LAMB SHANKS    
Stewed slowly with red pepper sauce &
carrots, the meat will ‘fall off the bone’

KELINU’S RIB-EYE 
Pan-fried steak with a choice of pepper or 
mushroom sauce   

MARIA’S RIB-EYE  
Steak seared in the pan & served with 
blue cheese & Parma ham 

PAN-FRIED PORK 
‘Melt-in-the-mouth’ & served with pepper 
sauce or mushroom sauce

SPARE RIBS 
Honey-glazed pork ribs with a smoky 
BBQ sauce 

CHICKEN GORGONZOLA    
Succulent breast meat with Gorgonzola 
sauce & Parma ham

ASIAN DUCK    
Tender duck meat infused with flavours 
of the Orient      

€21.00

€26.50

€27.50

€15.00

€18.00

€14.50

€18.50

All meat dishes are served with a choice of potatoes & vegetables
or chips & salad

meat



OCTOPUS
Locally caught octopus tossed in the pan 
with tomatoes, garlic & wine 

MUSSELS 
Simmered in tomato, garlic & basil 

KING PRAWNS    
Pan-fried in garlic & wine

SEAFOOD PLATTER    
A medley of octopus, sea bass, cernia, 
mussels & prawns

‘CLASSIC’ ANGUS 
Angus beef patty in a burger bun 

‘THE WORKS’
Classic Angus burger beefed up with 
bacon, a fried egg & cheese 

CHICKEN FILLET BURGER

CHICKEN NUGGETS 

€19.50

€16.00

€20.50

€23.50

€8.00

€9.00

€6.50

€5.00

All surf dishes are served with a choice of potatoes & vegetables 
or chips & salad All diner dishes are served with chips & salad

dinersurf



MARGHERITA
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, oregano & basil 

CAPRICCIOSA
Mozzarella, ham, egg, mushroom & oregano     

PANCETTA
Mozzarella, pancetta, pepperoni, onion, 
red pepper & oregano           

BBQ CHICKEN 
Mozzarella, chicken breast, sweetcorn,
BBQ sauce, onion & oregano    

PIZZA PESTO
Fresh tomato, mozzarella & pesto 

MARINARA
Mozzarella, mussels, crab meat, octopus, 
baby shrimps, calamari rings & oregano

PJAZZETTA
Mozzarella, blue cheese, pepperoni, 
onion, sun-dried tomato & oregano                                                                  

MALTESE FTIRA
Fresh tomato, potato slices, anchovies, 
onion, garlic & basil

BRUSCHETTA
Tomato, garlic, onion, basil, local 
sausage, mozzarella & oregano

€6.00

€7.50

€7.50

€8.00

€7.50

€8.50

€7.50

€7.50

€7.50

Suitable for vegetarians

pizza




