

# by Aaron Camilleri

## entrées

SMOKED SALMON SALAD Strips of smoked salmon with Aaron's special Marie Rose sauce	€11.00	GOZITAN PLATTER (for 2 people)  Maltese sausage (zalzett), sun-dried tomato, peppered goat's cheese, olives, capers, galletti & Gozitan-style bruschetta	€11.00
CLASSIC COCKTAIL SALAD Fresh prawns served with Marie Rose sauce	€11.00	ITALIAN PLATTER (for 2 people) Grilled aubergine, Parmigiano-Reggiano,	€11.50
FISH CAKE AND SALAD  Crisp patties of crab meat, cernia and potatoes served with a piquant tartar sauce	€11.00	salami Napoli, sun-dried tomato, olives, blue cheese, galletti & apple  PUMPKIN SOUP	€6.00
CHICKEN CAESAR Strips of grilled chicken breast and salad	€11.00	A velvety fusion of pumpkin, onion, bacon & cream	
leaves tossed in a choice of Caesar or BBQ dressing Salads include a generous serving of fresh leaves, tomaticabbage, pepper, cucumber, sweetcorn & carrots	to, red	MEDITERRANEAN BROTH Brimming with fish flavours and finished with a sprinkle of parsley	€7.00

# pasta

BOLOGNESE  Minced beef in a herby homemade tomato sauce	entrée €8.00 main €10.00		€10.00 €12.50
CANNELLONI  Ricotta- and spinach-filled pasta tubes baked with a tomato sauce base and béchamel finish	€ 9.50 €10.50		€11.00 €13.00
CHEESE RAVIOLI  Generous pasta parcels stuffed with ricotta and smothered in a rich garlic  & basil tomato sauce	€ 8.50 €10.50	BOSCAIOLA A creamy sauce with bacon & mushrooms  AARON'S MEDITERRANEAN SAUCE   Consequence of a calculation in the terranean short in the same of a calculation.	€ 8.50 €10.50 € 9.50 €10.50
CHICKEN PESTO  Pan-fried chicken breast in a pesto, onion & cream sauce	€ 10.00 €11.00	Creamy and packed with tomatoes & olives  FUNGHI CARBONARA   Mushrooms in a cream & white wine sauce	€ 8.50 €10.50

#### rabbit

RABBIT LIVER  A hearty portion of succulent rabbit liver, pan-fried in garlic and wine, then sliced & served on a bed of fresh, peppery rocket	entrée €11.00 main €14.00	TRADITIONAL RABBIT STEW Rabbit on the bone slow-cooked in garlic & wine	€15.50
MALTESE RABBIT PASTA  Pasta smothered in a rabbit, red pepper & tomato sauce	€9.00 €11.00	ASIAN FAT RABBIT Infused with Oriental flavours & served on a bed of noodles	€16.50
HOMEMADE RABBIT RAVIOLI Rabbit- and pea-filled pasta parcels in a rich tomato sauce	€9.00 €10.50	RABBIT LEGS  The meat of four rabbit legs in a garlic & wine reduction	€13.00
FAT RABBIT PASTA  Rabbit pieces in a garlic & wine reduction tossed through pasta. 'Heaven on a plate' for lovers of rabbit dishes		All rabbit dishes are served with a choice of chips & sal or potatoes & vegetables	ad

#### meat

LAMB SHANKS	€21.00	SPARE RIBS	€18.00
Stewed slowly with red pepper sauce & carrots, the meat will 'fall off the bone'		Honey-glazed pork ribs with a smoky BBQ sauce	
KELINU'S RIB-EYE	€26.50	CHICKEN GORGONZOLA	€14.50
Pan-fried steak with a choice of pepper or mushroom sauce		Succulent breast meat with Gorgonzola sauce & Parma ham	
MARIA'S RIB-EYE	€27.50	ASIAN DUCK	€18.50
Steak seared in the pan & served with blue cheese & Parma ham		Tender duck meat infused with flavours of the Orient	
PAN-FRIED PORK 'Melt-in-the-mouth' & served with pepper sauce or mushroom sauce	€15.00		

All meat dishes are served with a choice of potatoes & vegetables or chips & salad

#### Surf

### diner

OCTOPUS  Locally caught octopus tossed in the pan with tomatoes, garlic & wine	€19.50	'CLASSIC' ANGUS Angus beef patty in a burger bun	€8.00
MUSSELS Simmered in tomato, garlic & basil	€16.00	'THE WORKS' Classic Angus burger beefed up with bacon, a fried egg & cheese	€9.00
KING PRAWNS Pan-fried in garlic & wine	€20.50	CHICKEN FILLET BURGER	€6.50
SEAFOOD PLATTER  A medley of octopus, sea bass, cernia, mussels & prawns	€23.50	CHICKEN NUGGETS	€5.00

All surf dishes are served with a choice of potatoes & vegetables or chips & salad

All diner dishes are served with chips & salad



MARGHERITA 🗹 Tomato sauce, mozzarella, oregano & basil	€6.00	MARINARA Mozzarella, mussels, crab meat, octopus, baby shrimps, calamari rings & oregano	€8.50
CAPRICCIOSA Mozzarella, ham, egg, mushroom & oregano	€7.50	PJAZZETTA  Mozzarella, blue cheese, pepperoni,	€7.50
PANCETTA  Mozzarella, pancetta, pepperoni, onion, red pepper & oregano	€7.50	onion, sun-dried tomato & oregano  MALTESE FTIRA  Fresh tomato, potato slices, anchovies,	€7.50
BBQ CHICKEN  Mozzarella, chicken breast, sweetcorn, BBQ sauce, onion & oregano	€8.00	onion, garlic & basil  BRUSCHETTA  Tomato, garlic, onion, basil, local	€7.50
PIZZA PESTO 🗹 Fresh tomato, mozzarella & pesto	€7.50	sausage, mozzarella & oregano	